DURATAPE DIM–TO–WARM IP65
Targetti USA 3F Filippi | Targetti Group Company 750-A W. 17th St. Costa Mesa, CA 92627 (714) 513-1991 targettiusa.com rev. 06.16.25 pg. 1 of 8
Preset Dimming Curve Simulating Incandescent
      CONCEPT
DURATAPE DIM-TO-WARM allows the light intensity to be decreased and the color
temperature of the light to be varied at the same time all while dimming continuously
to dark (Dim-to-Off), simulating the dimming curve of an incandescent lamp.
     WARRANTY

6000K – 2700K 98 95 102 96 0.0010 3
Cut increments 2.46”
Caution! Field cutting should only be
done before power is connected.
       SUSTAINABILITY
Duratape products are packaged with environmentally friendly materials.  The
strip reel is comprised of cardboard and the strip bag is produced with 80% paper
materials and 20% recycled plastics necessary for anti-static packaging.
3736
DURASTRIP
powered by DURALAMP powered by DURALAMP
  art. max W maxW/m* lm/m K N° LED/m L L1 L2 8011905
07U18302410INDTW 48 9,6 900 (3000K) 1800-3000K 224 120° 12 1 5000 934316 1
07U27602410INDTW 48 9,6 900 (3000K) 2700-6000K 224 120° 12 1 5000 934316 1
ZK7360 60W IP20
ZK73100-SL 100W IP20
ZK73100 100W IP67
ZK73200 200W IP67
ZK73320 320W IP67
ZK73600T 600W IP67
ZK73150-D 150W IP20
DALI-ZKTPC (DALI)
ZKTPC-DIM (DMX)
ZKCDA (DALI)
ZKCDMX-R (DMX)

MLV <10%
ELV <10%
NEMA3R 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 4.47” X 6.79” X 1.38” EMCOD electronic driver with
wiring compartment.
DMLE601242UD 60W MLV / ELV /
0-10V / TRIAC
0-10V 0%
MLV <10%
ELV <10%
NEMA3R 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 4.47” X 6.79” X 1.38” EMCOD electronic driver with
wiring compartment.
DELX601241CPWM 60W 0-10V  1% NEMA3R 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 10” x 10” x 4” MEANWELL electronic PWM driver.
DELX901241CPWM 90W 0-10V  1% NEMA3R 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 10” x 10” x 4” MEANWELL electronic PWM driver.
DMLE961242UD 96W MLV / ELV /
0-10V / TRIAC
0-10V 0%
MLV <10%
ELV <10%
NEMA3R 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 5.16” X 7.73” X 1.54 EMCOD electronic driver with
wiring compartment.
DELV96124D 96W 0-10V 0.1% IP65 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 12.1” X 2.4” X 1.4” Magnitude SOLIDrive electronic
driver with built in junction box.
DELX1802242CPWM 2X90W 0-10V 1% NEMA3R 120-277V /

UL Class 2 12” x 12” x 4” MEANWELL electronic PWM driver.
DMLE2882242UD 3X96W MLV / ELV /
0-10V / TRIAC
0-10V 0%
MLV <10%
ELV <10%
NEMA3R 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 5.04” X 10.94” X 1.81 EMCOD electronic driver with
wiring compartment.
Part No. Wattage Control Dim Range Rating In / Out
Voltage
Certification Dimensions
(Standalone)
Description
DEL60PWM 60W 0-10V  1% IP67 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 5.9” X 2.09” X 1.38” MEANWELL electronic PWM
driver. UL listed enclosure
provided by others.
DEL90PWM 90W 0-10V  1% IP67 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 6.73” X 2.48” X 1.48” MEANWELL electronic PWM
driver. UL listed enclosure
provided by others.